—THE PRESS

June 16, 1963

TELEVISION LOG FOR THE WEEK

SUNDAY |

JUNE 16 ’
12:00 ( 2) Yei) v Again 112:00
( 7) Grand Jury ‘
( 9) Movie
(11) Movie
13 a4 Roberts
12:30 ( 2) Washington Report
( 4) Ethics (C)
( 5) Speedway !
International j':-"“'
( 7) Movie {
(13) Business
Opportunities |
12:55 (11) Baseball Game
1:00 ( 2) Sum and Substance !
( 4) Confrontation (C)
( 3 Mowie
Accused of Murder’
David Brian 1:00
(11) Dan Smoot |
14 " Ivary |
1:15 (11) Capitol Report 1
1:30 « 2) Friendship Show !
( 4) Golf Tourney |
(11) Topper }
(13) Cal’'s Corral I 1:15
2:00 ( 2) Musical Theatre [ 130
( 4) Golf Classic |
( 5) College Report (C)
( 7' Directions '63 r
( 9) Movie
“Tea for Two' |
Daris Day | ] 45
(11) Golf Tournament [ 2:00
2:30 ( 2) International Hour |

5) Auto Races ;
7) Issues and Answers

|
|
4) Movie |
""Green Hell"” i
Joan Bennett

-

3:00 (

-

30
7) Meet the Professor o
2) Movie
“Television Spy”
William Henry

7) Championship
Bridge

9) Movie

7) Press Conference

9) Movie

4:30 ( 2) Communism

( 4) Bill Brown

( 7) Take Two

(13) Social Security

( 4) Man in Washington

(13) Changing Times '

Hour ]

|

3:30 (
3:00

—~

3:45 (
4:00 (

3:30

News

. 3:45

4:45 4.00

8500 ( 2) Amateur

( 4) Journey of a
Lifetime (C) e

( 5) Popeye Cartoons | 4:30

( 7) Trailmaster |

(11) Arthur Murray ' 5:00

(13) Dr. Fifield ‘

( 2) College Bowl (

( 4) College Report (C)

( 9 Champ Bowling [

(11) White Hunter

(13) Newsroom

8:00 ( 2) 20th Century
“The Great Weather
Mystery

( 4) Meet the Press
( 5) Invisible Man
( 7) Stagecoach West
(11) Territory
Underwater
6:30 ( 2) Mr. Ed
( 4) McKeever and the
Colonel
( 5) Polka Parade
( 9 Maverick
(11) Broken Arrow
(13) S.A. 7
7:00 ( 2) Lassie
( 4) Ensign O'Toole
( 7) Paul Winchell Show!
(11) The New You ;
(13) The Bitter End 1
( 2) Dennis the Menace ;
( 4 Walt Disney (C)
( 5 Jack Barry Show
( 7) The Jetsons

|

!

( 9) Movie |
“Face of Fira” I
Cameran Mitchell |
|

|

|

8.30

5:30
5:40
5:45
65:00

6:05
6:15

6:30

6:35
6:45

7:00

7:30

(11) U.8. Marshal

(13) Robin Hood

( 2) Ed Sullivan
George Maharis, Johnny
Wayne, Frank Shustfer,
Eartha Kitt and Jackie
Mason guest,

( 7) Movie
(11) 26 Men
(13) Sidney Linden

( 4) Car 54

( 5) Medic

(11) Mr. and Mrs. North
9:00 ( 2) The Real McCoys
( 4 Bonanza (C)

( 5 High Road

“Jamaica’’

(11) Nat Cole Special
Special hour musical show
filmed in Europe

(13) 1 Spy

(2 GE, True
Jack Webb stars in
“"Code Name
Christopher” as » Marine
officer on & secref!
sabotage mission 1o
German-occupied Norway

( 5) Movie
“Crash of Silence”
Phyllis Calvert

( 9) Adv. in Paradise
(13) Paris Precinct

10:00 ( 2) Candid Camera
( 4) Show of Week

“San Francisco Defec-
tive,” an inside view of
actual police work in
San Francisco

( 7) Voice ot. Firestone
(11) Best of Coates
(13) Racket Squad
10:15 (13) Changing Times
10:30 ( 2) What's My Line
( 7) Howard K. Smith

( 9) Movie
“Clash by Night”
Barbara Stanwyck

(11) Open End

(13) Operation Success
11:00 ( 2) (7) News

( 4) News

(13) Movie

“Casablance”’
Humphrey Bogar!

11:15 ( 2) Movie

""Blood and Sand’”’

8:00 7:30

8:30

B:10
8:30

9:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15
10:30

10:45
1L:00

11:15

11:30

Tyrone Power

( 4) Movie
“Outiaw Girl"”
Silvana Magnano

( B) Wire Service
11:45 ( 7) Movie
9

LU « 2 Movie
(13) Movie

12:00
12:15
1:15
1:00

MONDAY

JUNE 17

2 Buras and Allen
4) Ben Jerrod

) Medic

Tennessce KErnie
Searchlight on
Delinquency
Assignment |
Underwater ‘
As World lurns !
The Doctors

Trouble With Father|
Father Knows Best
Mr. D.A.

Your Name’'s the
Game

Racket Squad

rassword

Loretta Young
General Hospital
Cartoonsville

Movie
"“Salute the | Marines’’
Nallace Beery

Felix the Cat
Overseas Adv.
House Party |
You Don’t Say
Douglas Fairbanks |
Girl Talk

Movie

Joe Dolan

( 2) To Tell the Truth

( 4) Match Game I

( 5) Movie /
“Rough, Tough and
Ready’’ Chester Morris

(7)) bpay mm Court
9) Movie

2) The Millionaire
4) Danny Thomas
7) Jane Wyman Show
2) Secret Storm
4) Bachelor Father
' Queen for a Lay
(11) Movie
(13) Felix the Cat

2) Edge of Night
( 49) Movie

“Just My Luck”
Norman Wisdom

(7 Who Mo You
Parade

to

(13
(95

A

]
( 4)
(5)
(7
(13)
(9)

l

!'
( |
( |
( 5
( |
i
!

Prust”
(11) Passing
( 2) Mr. Adams and Eve
( 5) Bozo’s Circus
7) American Bandstand’
) Uncle Johnny |
11) Chuecko ]
( 2) Life of Riley
( 7)) Mscovery
(11) Circus Boy
2) Movie |

“"Midnight’’
Claydetia Colbert

( 5 Popeye's Pier {

( 7) Love That Bob |

( 9) Engineer Bill 1

(11) Superman |

(13) Thaxton’s Hop |

( 7) Bat Masterson |

( 4) Believe It or |

( 4) Curt Massey (C) |
t 4) (1) 18) News

( 5) Walker Edmiston I

¢ 9) Science Fiction i

(11) Mickey Mouse Club |

13) Ann Sothern l

|

{

|

|

I

|

]

|

{

!

|

|

|

|

|

Not

( 4) Weather-Sports
( 4) (D (9) New:
(13) Weather and Sports
( 2) News

( 4) Huntley-Brinkley
( 5) Whirleybirds

( 9) Our Miss Brooks
(13) Cartoons

(11) Mr. ..agoo

( 4) Jack Latham (C)
(11) Dateline—L.A.

( 4) Golden Voyage (C)
“"The New World
Rediscovered’”’

5) News

( 7) Tombsione

Territory

People Are Fuuny ]

Ouick Draw McGraw|

Holiday (C) |

"Sierra Canyons”
Walter Cronkite 5
To Tell the Truth |
Movie (C) '
The Thin Man i
The Dakotas i
|
|

(9
an
(13

(2

(2)

( 4)

(5)

&P

(9 Adv. in Paradise

(11) Dodger Dugout

(13) Wild Cargo

( 11) Baseball Warmup

( 2) I've Got a Secret

( 5) Beat the Odds |

(13) Adventure Theater [
“Sun People and S5kl
Safarl”

11) Baseball Game
Dodgers vs, Gilants

|

l

The Lucy Show (
Sing Ahead l
{

!

-~

(2)
(5
)

(9

The Rifleman

Movie

"“The Crawling Eye”
Forrest Tucker

Color Theatre
“Timberiack"

Sterling Mayden

Danny Thomas Show

Week’s Special

“Little Giants,”” story of
World’s Little League
champions

Sioney Burke
Andy Griffith
Art Linkletter
The Rifleman
Password

David Brinkley
Cains Hundred
Ben Casey
George Putnam
Bill Johns-—News
Harold Fishman
Stump the Stars I
Survey '63

( 9) Movie

(13) Country Musie
( 11) Scoreboard

( 2) (4) (5) (7) News
(11) George Putnam

(13) Movie
“The Showdown"
Walter Brennan

Tonight
Steve Allen
Weather a*d News

Movie
“Man on the Flying
Trapeze”’ W, C. Flelds

Movie

Paul Coales
Tom Duggan
Movie

Movie

Drama

(13)

(2
(95

7)
2)
4)
T
2)
(4
(5
(D
(11)
(13)
(13)
( 2)

(4

(
(
(
(
(

(4
(5
(7D

(2

(7
(11)
(11)
(»
( 2)
(4

12:35

1:00

2.00

3:30

3:45
4:00

5:00

5:30

5:40
5:45
6:00

6:30

6:45
7:00

715
7:30

7:55
8:00

8:10
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

l1():"65
11:00

11:15

11:30

12:00
12:15

1:15
1:30

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY | | -
| - FRIDAY SATURDA
JUNE 18 JUNE 19 | )
UNE 21
( 2) Burns and Allen, 12:00 ( 2) Burns and Allen ly Iia ' JUNE 22
( 4) Ben Jerrod ( 4) Ben Jerrod |12:00 ( & Bcn‘Jarrod 12:00 ¢ 2) Sxy King
( 5) Medic ( 5) Medic ! (.8) Medic ( 4) Ivanhoe
( 7) Ernie Ford ( 7) Teanessee Ernie { | ( 7) .ennessee Ernie ( 7' Bugs Bunny
( 9 American ( 9 Dr. Spock l ( 9) Hour of St. Francis ( 9) Mavie
Civilization (11) sherift John | (11) “heruf John l (13) Del Moore
(13) Assignment (13) Assignment (13) Assignment 2: 2) New ¢
Underwater Und;r\\‘al:r ' Underwater 12:30 (2) '\\\:\I‘I;: Mike
2) As World Turns 12:10 (11) Dodger Dugout 1“:;30 ‘2 As Worla Curns (4 'Fcachi '63
(4 ) The Doctors L2330 « 2 As Worla lurns l (5) Trouble With Father! (7) Ma ‘lceL d
( 5) Trouble With Father (4 ) The Doctors ( 9) Mr. DA, ;1" 45 ( 2) g)b't 2
( 7) Father Knows Best ( 5) Trouble With Father (11) Your Name’s the | I : ‘|°1 :
( 9) Mr. D.A. ( 9) Mr. DA, ‘ Game 00 ( 2) Space
(11) Your Name's the (13) Racket Squad ! (13) Racket Squad . f) Ornamental World
Game 12 40 (11) Dodger Warmup [ 1:00 ( 2) *assword ‘v 'Z) Movie
(13) Racket Squad 12:55 ( 11) Dodger Baseball ( 70 My Friend Flic.a
( ,r) M chn Dodgérs vs (';ar\t\" §\" (4 LO[‘Q[IR \Uung (1 “L‘\IF W
9) Movie L:0v | 2) Passwory [ ( 7 General Hospital ’ (13) i&‘oul
9 9 y . .
2) P.l.\.\\\t»l-f' ( 4) Loretta Young l (11) Movie TR x Ing
( 4) Loretta Young () General Hosnital i "Julie Misbehaves' | 1:30 ( 2) Téenage Trials
( 7) General Hospital (9 C \ Wy I < apser e | ( 4) Golf Tourney
: 9) Cartoonsville (13) Felix the Cat | B
( 9) Cartoonsville 0. rai [ 1:15 ( B) Overseas Adventure | ( 7) Exclusively Outdoors
(11) Mov o) relx .. :Ca . 9 N (13) Mov
”7(’)I\’1(‘M'Hr” Fo 1:15 ( 5) Overseas A\‘i\'(‘mumi Lt 2 ||.UUM HarLy ! " ; ovie
Broadway” Fred Astaire L:30 «2) House Part ( 4) You Don't Say | 2:00 ( 2) L.A. Report
(13) Felix the Ca. (4 Yo Don't. Sas ( 5) Douglas Fairbanks | ( 7) Movie
( 5) Dateline Europe ( 5 Douglas F hfl" (7 Girl Talk | 2:30 ( 2) Viewpoint
( 2) House Party ' 8188 Fairbanks ’ (13) Movie 3 ’
) (7 Girl Talk \ ey . ( 5) Wrestling
( 4) You Don't Say 13) M ~ | 1:45 ( 8) Joe Dolan ( 9) Movie
( 5) Douglas Fairbanks 2:00 ( W fl_ml‘r ; ‘ 2:00 ¢ 2) To Tell the Truth (11) Movie
( 1) Girl Talk e 4: “"l';'”(f"" ks | ( 4) Match Game 3.00 ( 2) Repertoire
¥ Match Game ( 5 Movie 7
(13) Movie ( 8) Movie ‘ Rl Workshop
2) To Tell the Truth “Prot Said”’ | o MMIS, H ( 4) Agriculture USA
( 4) Match Game ! AR e Wi | ( 7) Day wn Court (11) Interior Design Show
(5 l,\,f,v\m",(“ Ll ! (7 Day in Court ,‘ { 9) Movie (13) Movie
Jenls Carter - b e ( 9 Movie | 2:30 ( 2) The Millionaire 3:15 (7 Movie
(7 Day in Court t 2:30 t &) The Millionaire i } ( 4) Danny Thomas | Ocean
( 9) Movie ; ( 4) Danny Thomas ‘ ( 7) Jane Wyman Show | 8:30 ( 2) Movie
" T . é e X | B e Dy,
‘(4)-)031‘:?1),!\1'1[{}1113’?1;1:. % (( ?’) .:anc Wyman Show DAY IN COURT — Edgar Allen Jones (left) presides | 3:00 ( 2) Secret Storm | ( 4) Profile
0 Teny Wonstel b : : ;)) Bec;etj b.tm‘m as Judge in series seen daily over ABC-TV, Channel 7 | ( 4) Bachelor Father ; ( ',’,‘ SR AN
( 2) Secret Storm i g | at 2 p.m. { ( 7) Queen for a Day | 400 (2 Movie
( 4) Bachelor Father (D ngen tor a Day | . 2 o s . BRGNPV RN (13) Felix the Cat | ( 4) Just for Fun (C)
( 7) Queen tor a Day ; (13) Felix the Cat | ’ S | 8:30 « 2) Edge of Night ‘ ( 5) Women’s Bowling
(13) Felix the Cat 3:30 « 2 Edge ot Night | THURSDAY ‘ 51(1”) Efref Uncle Johnny | ( 4) Movie 4:15 ( 9) Mr. DA.
( 2) Edge of Night ( 4) Movie l SRSl Sy, TR ! ( 4) Movie
( 4) Movie “The Spanish Gardner” | JUNE 20 { 490 f' “.“: ot Riley (D \r\;.h"m(g TO"" . e » "Dispatch from Reuters™
“She Wouldn't Say Yeass” Dick Bogarde bk { 7) Discovery { o Do You Trust ‘ Eddie Albert
G :vn;‘.nnr) Ru:‘squ i (D Who Do You Irust 112:00 ( 2) Burns and Allen (11) Circus Boy | 345 (11 Passing Parade | ( 5) Bowling Tourney
b ‘T. 0 Pnjvd rust? | 3:45 (11) Passing Parade , t ;: ?Iil:h‘({em)d 5:00 ( 2) Movie { 4:00 ( 2) Mr. Adams and Eve| ( 7) World of Sports
") assing rarade 1 400 (2) Mr. Adams and Eve | (7) Ernie Ford ' A:.ht:a.:”:u'an\xm: o 8 ( 5) Bozo’s Circus | (11) Hobbymasters
( 2) Mr. Adams and Eve] Mg i . - e ; ‘ X
( 5) Bozo’s Circus | ( 8) Bogo’s Circus | 9) Books and Ideas ! ( 3) Popeye's Pier ( 1) American Bandstano | (13) Movie
- okl 4 i ( 7) American Bandstangd | (11) Sheriff John ( 7) Love That Bob ( 9) Here's Uncle Johnny: “No Man's Woman'
( 7) Americap | ' (13) Assig J (M) Engineer Bill Maris Windsor
Bandstand ( 9) Here's Uncle Johnny | 9) Assignment £ AR ' (11) Chucko B Bat . Dai
a1 | d ‘ Underwater (11) Superman ’ 5:00 ( 2) Post Parade
( 9 Uncle Johnny (1) Chucko i s “ : 4.30 2, Lile of Riley - ) :
(11) Chucko | 415 ( 11) Yesterday's (12:30 ( 2) As World. Turns T EHERNR R 7) Dis (N L
( 2) Life of Riley ‘ ‘\‘m\.‘srnrl" ; i 4) The Doctors 9:30 ( 7) Bat Mastersoa :l{: (.I-T‘fﬂ\(':;y (11) Youth Panorama
( 7 Discovery '62 | 4:30 ( 3 Life of Riley | 1 71; '|‘:l')|l1ll)‘lrk\'\‘ll‘{11 F;II\:,- ‘ (13) Weather auas Sports PR M::,“: 30y | 5:15 ( 2) Hollywood Park
4 ' L, Ows L 5 3 r N s il @
(11) Circus Boy ( 7) Dir~overy I ( 0) Mr. D.A. o8 A 4‘-' ( :; :\(‘H:‘\hﬂ It or E\o[ “TW We Meet Aszain Race
“® ':\»11?|\1vrlfru-.m Malla' (11) Circus Boy i (11) Your Name's the Glm) (4 (;l\“ l_;u:“" o 3 ;:;;’Ph\“r”':‘df‘lrl' ot Ml‘l‘w‘p“\"\m“ Man
Micw: Faye %00 .\ :Mavie | B ey 1 (3 Walker Edmist ( 7) Love That Boh | Claude Raine
() "ﬂpf‘,\'f“\‘ Pier “"Never Trust & Gambler” (13) Racket Sl“'"‘(' | : ‘.'a o " ‘“‘L\ - j ' " | (11) Suicide 8
( 7) Love That Bob J Dane (lf.u : 1:00 ( 2) Password (l?) :ux‘?lr:ce l'npufm : ( 9) Engineer Bill ' s.48 ' 2) Movie
( ) Engineer Bill { 9) Yopeyw's Pler J ( 4) Loretta Young ‘ (13)) \l“ S l}\‘luuse o (13) Thaxton’s Hon LI LN RN I b
(11) Superman ( 7) Love That Bob ! ( 7) General Hospital P ( ;an bol' ern 3:30 ( 7) Bat Masterson Edmond O'Brien
(13) Thaxton’s Hop ( 9) Engineer Bill | ( 9) Cartoonsville | 6:13 4( 1; (l‘l) (!zl) ('lg). r\lt'lws' (11) Casper 6:00 ( 4) News, Sports
( 7) Bat Masterson (11) Superman | (11) Movie ¢ T e v o | 5:40 i 5 ¢ D Lawrence Welk
1) Ci . y dohnrty - Bieke 6:30 ('2) News : ( 4) Believe It or Not ’ . .
) aspel (13) Thaxton's Ho | Robert Taylor g e ST Y ] 5:45 ( 4) Curt . ( 9) Foreign Legionnaire
( 4) Believe It or Not p P | (13) Felix the Cat - (/8) Whirleybirds | ( § et jasaey 4y ’
f 5:30 ( 7) Bat Masterson 1 oty | ( 9) Our Miss Brooks €:00 ( 9 (T 9) (13) News LERF S A
( 9 Curt Massey (11) Casper ! l.}b ( 5) Dateline BEurope ‘ (13, Cartoons ( 5) Walker 'Edmiston (13) Sam Riddle Show
: ;; ‘l:,c'lvkb Wh‘:’:;:‘e{o 5:40 ( 4) Believe It or Not | 0 ; f)) gg:s%oll:‘fflgay 6:35 (11) Dick Tracy ( 9) Seience Fiction 6:15 ( 4 News Conference
{ alker iston y \ .
5:45 ( 4) Curt Massey (C) ! ( 5) Douglas Fairbanks | 6:43 ( 4) (11) News ‘ (11) Mickey Mouse Club (11) News
( 7) News i | Joug S . . ! .. 9) The D
( 9) Science Fiction 6:00 « & () 9 (13 News ( 7) Girl Talk | 7:00 ( 4) Biography (13) Ann Sothern 6:30 ( 9 The Depuly
< " 3 | 1 i | Blography of Billy 1
(11) Mickey Mouse Club ( 5) Walker Edmiston . (13) Movie | Mitehell | 6:15 ( ) (D News (11) Dance Time
(13) Ann Sothern ( 9) Science Fiction j 2:00 ; f) K;l"tT':“ the Trtuh | ( 5) News | 6:30 ( 2) News (13) Frontier Circus
( 4) News (}:1’) Mickey Mouse Club f ( 53 M:vcit Game ( 7) Manhunt ‘ { ( 4) Huntley-Brinkley #:45 ( 2) News-Jerry Dunphy
(13) Wealher lﬂd Spo!'tl ( ) Ann bOthern ! “Mystery of the White ( Q) [.)C()pl(‘, Are l'unny ( 5) Beat lhe 0dd§ ( 4) BOb \\'l'lght NCW’
( 2) Nows 6:06 « 4 Weather-Sports (C) | Room* Bruce Cabol i (11) Yog Bear ( 9) Our Miss Brooks 7:00 ( 2) Sea Hunt
( 4) Huntley-Brinkley 615 ( 4) (7) News | (7)) Day in Court [ (13) Adventure e . . ( &) Wyath Earp
( 5) Whirleybirds (13) Weather and Sports | .. ( f),) !V!uvxe Tomorrow 3 (13) Cartoons
( 9) Our Miss Brooks 6:30 ( 2) News : 2:30 {( ;)) Il)hp Mx'l‘lmnmr:e 7:15 ( 2) Walter Cronkite 7.00 ( 4) Hennesey ( §5) Jeff's Coilie :
(13) Cartoons ( 4) Huntiey-Brinkley | N ]Hdl:‘(!lﬂ\\'\l'xl:\‘?{mdsl | 7:30 ( 2) Fair Exchange ( 5) News : (7 Kight of the Week
( 4) (5) (11) News ( 5) Whirleybirds i 3:00 (2 ‘Secret ‘W)'rll“" b ( 4) Wide Country (7 Tom Ewell Show ( 9) Science Fiction
( 4) Across 7 Seas ‘15:) Our Miss Brooks | ( 4) Bachelor Father ) f) .th lhlln MaA ( 9) People Are Funny (11) Movie
""Gypsy'’! (13) Cartoons | " g ( 7) Nelson Family : y 'O, Kildare's Strange
(15) News 635 (11) Dick Pracy :1;‘) ::?;ll(i‘;"ll(:r(i‘lal”ay ( 9) Clete Roberts (11) Deputy Dawg ! Case u-\‘r Ayres
( 7) Ripcord ' 6:40 (11) Weather | 3:30 (.B) "41?2;‘ of Night (11) One Step Beyond (13) Rebel ‘ 7:30 ( 2) Jacki Gleason
( 9 People Are Funny | 6:45 ( 4) (5) (11) News l ( 4) “'m“, ’ (13) ‘.I"rue Adventure (C) T7:13 2) Walter Cronkite | ( 4 Debut
(11) Huckleberry Homad | 700 ( %) Death Valley Days | "Bait” Cleo Moare F_":",:';:‘,‘.'?"" » | 7:30 ( 2) Rawhide | ( 5 Yancy Derringer
(13) Wonders of the ',‘:y’::"';’;‘m:"""“‘M" \ (D Wno Do You !rust | 8:00 ( 2) Perry Mason 1 ( 4) International Show t (13 It 1s Weitte)
World () ( §) News | 3:45 ( 5) Corris Guy Raby pictures and » ! Time ' 748 (D Make That Spare
( 2) Walter Cronkite (7) Danger’ Man | (11) Passing Parade <‘ :x'\a'I:.SQ mn':vn:oco ’nlav (5 The Thin Man ' ') e l y & 3
D . e va aually important parts in ~ 1 " . & A
( 2) Marshal Dillon ( 9) People Are Futny 4:00 :’) Ml'. .A’\(].{l‘lls and Eve| o AL el il ( («) (‘he)cnno | 800 ( .) }c\l ess Gun
( 4) Laramie (C) (11) Heckle and Jeckle (,';) Hozo‘s Circus ( 5) Beat the Odds ( ) Comedy Hour ! ( 7) Gallent Men
( 5) The Thin Man (13) Bronco e LD American Bandatans ( 7 Doans Reer (11) Rascue § | (13) Country Musie
( 7) Combat 7:30 ( 2) CBS Reports ‘ ( 9) Headline History (13) Outlaws | 8:30 ( 2) The Defenders
( 9) Maverick ( 4) The Virginian ¥ | (11) Trackdown 4 8:00 ( 5) Beat the Odds i A weaithy maniries te
(1) Dodger Dugout ( 5) The Thin Man | (13) B'way Goes Latin (11) Movie e whan is s6n u e
(13) Wanderlus! (7 Wagon Train 8:30 ( 4) Dr. Kildare ‘ ;Tcﬁ:,,s"x{;";':;k ‘ volved in & vehicular
TANYS Nmle Ly ( 9) Adv. in Paradise ( 5) By the Numbers | 8:30 (- 2) Route 66 | g o
( 11) Baseball Warmup (11) Phil Silvers t 7' Leave It Lo Beaver . ) SOULe . | ( 4) Joey Bishop
| ( 4) Sing Along () ]
( 2) Lloyd Bridges 8:00 (11) Wanted Dead or ( 9) Movie 1 5 ; - _ ( 5) Movie
All\'(‘ “The Crawling Eye" } ) Law and Mr. Joncs, "Stolen Faces”
( 5) Beat the Odds | % M d Forrest Tucker | ( T) The Flintstones [ Paul Hearied
(13) Hotspots '63 (13) Flying Doctor | ) o Preami ; 0 i |
‘ spots '6: 8:30 ( 2) Dobie Gill | (11) Cleopatro Premiere ( 9) Movie | ( 9) Movie
News spacial on hot e Grillls | Premiere of “Cleopatra’ (13) Deadline . “Spa Chase”
spots of the world ( 5) Wrestling | at Pantages Theatre, X 3 John Wayne
( 11) Baseball Game ( 7) Going My Way (13) Silents Please MOV ) SRR 8 (a1) Movie
Dodgers vs. Giants ( 9) Movie | “‘Slapstick,” a cavalcade “’:,l"::s po:,,d':ﬂ Bt £0~ “"World Without End"
( 2) Red Skelton “The Crawling Eve" | ol i (7 I'm Dickens — H E Hugh Marlow
Alice ‘Faye and Phil Har- Forrest Tucker | 9:00 ¢ 2) Twilight Zone Fetis 1S °°| 9:00 ¢ 4 Movie (G
ris guest. (11) Cleopatro Premiere | Dana Andrews stars in Fenster Ba ihite: Witen - Dhcter®
( 4) Empire (C) Premiere of “"Cloopatra’ \ “No Time ‘Like the Past” (13) Surfside Six { Y B
( 5) Roller Skating 13) Stor B Smpird with the srasent who te| 9:30 ( 2) Alfred Hitchcock | ( 7) Hootenanny
" 3) S - | o T SR e 1 | 4
(7 dawiian Ey( { g,;:l;yo,(){;“dm' Peter '\'ml\; to an earlier time P;\’;lm'\'l(p'.rl\” sla(')‘: ll’v’\ | (13) Juke Box Sat. Nite
( 9 Movie Paul Welles ( 5) Qlolvtic drame ot & blackmatier. | o .4 R iy
"The Crawling Eye” 9:00 ( 2) Beverly Hillbillies | : :” :\I\ -~ HEPONR 4) Price Is Right (C) | 930 ( 2) Have Gur Will
Forrest Tucker 4 . pe b M e | My e . " —_ o Ty
(13) Vagabond Ve ':,‘;l\,',y,,t,;?:.],‘,od‘,k)l,,, ’ (13) The Exciting World €1 7% Sunset Strip R l"'a"‘v‘ A
( 9) Movie B S TR a8 | 9:30 ( 4) Hazel (V) 10:00 ( 4) Jack Paar (C) i ( 7) The New Breed
ar ' | n v s Navy Sen. Edwar o [ 10: 9) Gun: \
(13) Fishing Flashes m’n’-'mbyovh: n’;:::::um | ( 1) I\‘kllal(‘s ,N‘““ T..':.. Egc\s\:\ar'a?d.’&:‘v‘er:x'ew [10:00 ( 2 (’”"“"."‘“
. governor who yndergoes ] (11) Best of Groucho and Kukla and Oflie When Kitty refuses A pio
( 2) Jack ncnn’ psychiatric treatment | 13) Mik H quest posal of marriage, an old
Gisele MacKenzie guests (s l’as‘q)nrt to 'l‘ravél b ( . i e 'ammor an G u > Putss miner takes drastic steps
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